# Name

2 ** Bryce Pennock

3 ***Kaleb Hawkinson
4  Collin Nielsen

5 * Aiden Weston

6 ***Rizon Takabe

7 Dedrick Mitchell

SQUALICUM STORM/THOR
2019 Varsity Football

Height Weight Position Year

5'10"
S5' 7"
6' 1"
6' 1"
6' 0"
5'11"

9 * Djouvensky(Ben) Schlenbaker 6'1"

10 Kameron Lau
11**Kai Posey

12 * Jaymeson Thompson

13**Mason Binning
16 ** Elliott Aslan

19 * Hyrum Futrelle
20 * Reed Richardson
21 Jerico Bersola
22 * Hayden Flaherty
23 ** Addison Shrock
24 ** Joziah McCloud
25**Steven Owens
28 Landon Hager
29 Aiden Miller

33 Cesar Vasquez
34 **Bjlly Scammell
44 ***Garrett Jabbora
50 Jacob Wolters
51 Oswaldo Jimenez
52**Bryson Lamb

53 Payton DeRusha
55 Ben Paz

58 Jayden Raymond
59 Edgar Salisbury
60 Adam Morris

62 ** Jacob Watt

63 Demond Allen

69 Austin Shellito
75 Adam McCluskey
79 Brandon Gimse

5'8"
6' 1"
5'9"
6' 1"
5'8"
57"
6' 0"
57"
6'1"
6'1"
5' 7"
6' 0"
5'11"
5'7"
6' 1"
5'9"
5'11"
6' 1"
6' 4"
6'1"
6' 0"
6' 3"
6' 1"
6' 0"
5'10"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 1"
6' 3"
6' 5"

150
145
170
185
170
170
210
155
150
175
175
185
140
165
150
175
170
165
175
165
145
200
185
195
165
185
210
220
245
210
200
200
190
180
190
200
300

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA | ** 3.8+ GPA

WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/LB
WR/DB
TE/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
QB/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/LB
TE/LB
K
QB/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/DL
TE/LB
TE/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/LB
TE/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

11
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
10
12
10
11
10
10
12
11
12
10
10
10
10
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
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00"

Head Coach
Nick Lucey

Assistants
Doug Groves
Josh Meese

Reed Richardson
Russ Robinson
Daryl Toctocan

Brian Young

Manager
Frankie DeFoe

Athletic Trainer
Tido Nakazato

Band Director
Kay Reilly

Cheer Advisor

Jenovia Chunyk
Anna Edquist

Cheerleaders
Chloe Archer***
Dania Baldovinos***
Alexandra Benner**
Emma Best
Josafina Cardinale**
Sarah Everett***
Katelyn Grams***
Yasmin Hall-Kingry**
Emma Hayes***
Juliann Hegeberg***
Ellison Hollingsworth***
Katauna Loeuy***
Alida Maddux
Kayla Marinas***
Samantha Mazzacano***
Mercedes Palacios
Isabel Scheer***
Alea Sonnon*

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker

Principal
Miguel Perez

Asst Principal
Marty Atkins
Katie Jones

Athletic & Activities Coordinator
Patrick Brown

MS, PT, AT, TP, USSF
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Whatcom’s Premier Sports Clinic



